Species

Grasses
Chasmanthium latifolia
Equisetum hymenale
Eragrostis elliotii
Eragrostis Spectabilis
Muhlenbergia capillaris
Tridens flavus

Trees/shrubs

Aesculus pavia

Asimina triloba

Baccharis halimifolia
Callicarpa americana
Cercis canadensis
Chionanthus virginicus
Clethra alnifolia

Clethra alnifolia
Diospryros virginiana
Euonymous americanus
Euonymous americanus
Hydrangea quercifolia
Hydrangea quercifolia
llex glabra

Illicium parviflorum

Itea virginica

Morella cerifera

Myrica cerifera
Philadelphus inodorus
Prunus serotinus
Rhododendron austrinum
Rhododendron austrinum
Rhododendron canescens
Rhododendron canescens
Rhododendron serrulatum
Sambucus canadensis
Sambucus canadensis
Vaccinium corymbosum
Vaccinium elliottii

Vines

Aristolochia tomentosa
Bignonia capreolata
Decumaria barbara
Gelsemium sempervirens

River Oats
Horsetail Grass
Love Grass
Purple love grass
Sweetgrass
Purpletop Tridens

Red Buckeye

Paw Paw

Groundsel

Beautyberry

Eastern Redbud
Fringetree
Summersweet
Summersweet
Persimmon

Strawberry bush/Hearts-a-bustin
Strawberry bush/Hearts-a-bustin
Oak Leaf Hydrangea
Oak Leaf Hydrangea
Inkberry

Florida Anise, Yellow
Virginia willow

Wax Myrtle

Southern Wax Myrtle
Scentless Mock Orange
Black Cherry
Honeysuckle Azalea
Honeysuckle Azalea
Piedmont Azalea
Piedmont Azalea
Swamp Azalea
Elderberry

Elderberry

Highbush Blueberry
Elliot's Blueberry

Dutchman's Pipe
Crossvine

Climbing Hydrangea
Yellow Jessamine

Size Price

1g
1g
8ll
1g
1g
1g

1g
38
1g
38
38
38
1g
38
38
1g
38
1g
38
1g
1g
38
1g
38
1g
1g
1g
38
1g
38
38
1g
38
38
38

39
39
19
1g

$5-6
$8.00
$8.00
$5.00
$6.00
$5.00

$8.00
$15.00
$10.00
$12.00
$12.00
$15.00
$8.00
$15.00
$12.00
$6.00
$12.00
$6-10
$15.00
$6.00
$8.00
$12.00
$10.00
$12.00
$8.00
$8.00
$10.00
$20.00
$10.00
$20.00
$20.00
$8.00
$12.00
$15.00
$15.00

$12.00
$12.00
$6.00
$6.00



Gelsemium sempervirens
Lonicera sempervirens
Lonicera sempervirens
Lonicera sempervirens
Passiflora incarnata

Perennials

Aquilegia canadensis
Asclepias perennis
Asclepias incarnata
Baptisia alba

Baptisia australis
Borrichia frutescens
Brickellia cordifolia
Canna flaccida
Clinopodium georgianum
Clinopodium georgianum
Conradina canescens
Coreopsis auriculata
Coreopsis integrifolia
Crinum americana
Echinacea purpurea
Eryngium yuccifolium
Eupatorium coeslestinium
Eupatorium fistulosum
Eupatorium greggii
Gaillardia grandiflora
Helianthus annuus
Helianthus debilus
Heuchera villosa
Hibiscus coccineus
Hibiscus moscheutos
Hibiscus moscheutos
Hymenocallis occidentalis
Iris cristata

Iris hexagona

Iris tridentata

Liatris microcephala
Liatris spicata

Lobelia cardinalis
Lobelia silphilitica
Mitchella repens
Monarda fistulosa
Monarda punctata
Oenothera drummondii
Opuntia

Phlox divaricata

Yellow Jessamine
Coral Honeysuckle
Coral Honeysuckle
Coral Honeysuckle
Passionflower

Eastern Red Columbine
Aquatic Milkweed

Swamp Milkweed

White Wild Indigo

False Blue Indigo

Sea Ox-eye Daisy

Flyr's Nemesis

Golden Canna Lily

Georgia Savory

Georgia Savory

False Rosemary

Dwarf Coreopsis
Fringeleaf Tickseed
Southern Swamp Lily
Purple Coneflower

Button snake-root

Wild Ageratum/Mistflower
Trumpetweed

Blue Mist Flower

Indian blanket

Common sunflower

Dune Sunflower

Coral Bells

Scarlet Rosemallow/Hibiscus
Crimson-eyed/Swamp Rose Mallow
Crimson-eyed/Swamp Rose Mallow
Spiderlily

Dwarf Crested Iris
Louisiana Iris, White

Bog Iris

Dwarf Blazing Star

Blazing Star

Cardinal Flower

Great Blue Lobelia
Partridge Berry

Bee Balm

Horsemint

Beach Evening Primrose
Spineless Prickly Pear
Woodland Phlox

3g $12.00

1g $4-8
2g $15.00
3g $12.00
1g $6-10
1g $5.00
1g $5.00
1g $5.00
1g $5.00
1g $6-8
1g $8.00
1g $5.00
1g $8.00
6" $12.00
1g $10.00
1g $6.00
4"1g $4-6
1g $5.00
1g $8.00
1g $5.00
1g $5.00
1g $6.00
1g $5.00
1g $8.00
1g $5-8
1g $6.00
1g $5-8
1g $6.00
19 $5.00
1g $5-6
2g $12.00
1g $5.00
19 $5.00
1g $6.00
19 $10.00
1g $8.00
1g $5.00
1g $5.00
1g $5.00
1g $5.00
1g $5.00
1g $5-8
1g $8.00
1g $8.00

4"/1g $2-5



Ruellia humilis

Ruellia humilis

Rudbeckia hirta

Rudbeckia laciniata
Rudbeckia subtomentosa
Salvia coccinea
Sisyrinchium angustifolia
Spigelia marilandica
Stokesia laevis
Symphyotrichum carolinanis
Sisyrinchium angustifolium
Viola sororia

Viola sororia

Zephyranthes atamasco
Zizia aurea

Ferns

Osmunda cinnamonea
Polystichum acrostichoides
Thelypteris kunthii

Palms and Yucca
Sabal minor
Yucca aloifolia

Fringeleaf Wild/Prairie Petunia
Fringeleaf Wild/Prairie Petunia

Black-eyed Susan

Cut Leaf Coneflower

Sweet Coneflower

Scarlet Sage

Blue-eyed grass

Indian Pink

Stokes' Aster

Climbing Aster

Blue-Eyed Grass
Wood/Common Blue violet
Wood/Common Blue violet
Easter lily

Golden Alexanders

Cinnamon Fern
Christmas Fern
Southern Shield Fern

Dwarf Palmetto
Spanish Bayonet

4
1g
1g
1g
1g
1g
19
19
1g
19
1g
4
1g
19
1g

1g
1g
1g

19
1g

$4.00
$6-10
$5.00
$8.00
$8.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$4.00
$6.00
$7.00
$6.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6-8

$10.00
$8.00



